ORO EMPLOYEES CERTIFIED TO ADMINISTER CPR/OPERATE AED 2004-2005

Emplovee Name
Steven K. Oldham
Jill Y. Albaugh
Rebecca N. Whitehead
Donna R. H. Riggs
Catherine T. Schidel
Patrick J. Belland

Mary D. Copeland
Kathleen P. DiValentin
David L. Wall

Gregory A. Mills

Julia A. Marcum
Tammy L. Blaine
Michael R. Jugan
Tanisha Smith-Wimes
Amanda B. Walters
Charles F. Wright
Gregory S. Butler
Scott L. Davis

Alan W. Trivett
Thomas H. Youngblood

Telephone
Number

576-7070
576-0794
241-2161
576-0063
241-6314
576-0914

576-1211
241-4498
576-1989
576-0951
576-2535
576-5150
576-0169
576-1025
241-4575
241-6419
576-2141
576-2706
576-0858
576-2807

Certification

Date
05/20/04

05/20/04
05/20/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/09/04

06/09/04
05/20/04
05/20/04
05/20/04
05/20/04
08/21/03
05/18/04
05/18/04
05/18/04
05/18/04
05/20/04
06/09/04
06/09/04
06/09/04

Office

Environmental Management

Procurements & Contracts Division
Procurement & Contracts Division
Assessment & Emergency Management Div.
Environmental Management (Y-12)

Y-12 Site Office Safeguards & Security
Office of Chief Counsel

Oak Ridge Financial Service Center

Y-12 Site Office

ORNL Site Office

Office of Assistant Manager for Assets Utilization
Planning & Budget Division

Environmental Management

Oak Ridge Financial Service Center
Training & Development Group

Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Oak Ridge Financial Service Center

Assets Utilization/Reindustrialization
Operations Division

Environmental Management

Location

Bldg 2714, Room H-32
FOB, Room 1027
FOB, Room 1031-3
FOB, Room 2222-5
Bldg 9624, Room 257
Bldg 9106, Room 1
FOB, Room 3051
FOB, Room 2032-2
Bldg. 9204-1, Room 220
ORNL - 4500N

FOB, Room 3019
FOB, Room 1122
2714-], Room J-12
FOB, Room 2041-2,
FOB, Room 2113
Bldg. 2660, Room 201
FOB, Room 2034-2
FOB, Room 1016-1
FOB, Room 2222-3
2714, Room H-23-1

OSTI EMPLOYEES CERTIFIED TO ADMINISTER CPR/OPERATE AED 2004-2005

Employee Name
Doug Bales
Charlene Luther
Bill Webster

Bryan Williams

Telephone

Number
576-3960

576-1138
576-1390
576-2089

Certification

Date
05/20/04

05/20/04
06/09/04
06/09/04

Office

Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems

Information Systems

Location

OSTI, Room 206-1
OSTI, Room 204
OSTI, Room 133
OSTI, Room 135
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